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rg nom prénom club date nais

1 BARGERBOS Arno ZAAL KARDOLUS 1993
2 JANYSZEK Sam ZAAL KARDOLUS 1993
3 MISHUTIN Tim FENCING CLUB ALMERE 1993
3 OUDHOF Jorrit ZAAL KARDOLUS 1993
5 TUTEIN NOLTHENIUS Eduard DELFT FENCING CLUB 1993
6 DE WIJN Zoa ZEEMACHT 1995
7 VAN DER HAM Bart SCARAMOUCHE 1994
8 SMULDERS Casper PALLÓS 1993
9 VAN APELDOORN Joran SC AMSTERDAM 1993

10 ROOK Michael BRAS DE FER 1993
11 VERPLOEGEN Thieu ARGOSS 1994
12 VERWOERD Jasper FENCING CLUB ALMERE 1994
13 JONGEJANS Erik ZEEMACHT 1995
14 TOLLENAAR Sam ELAN 1994
15 BONTES Tom ARGOSS 1995
16 HERSBACH Tom A.E.W. 1994

17 VERSCHURE Vincent ARGOSS 1994
18 VERSCHURE Martijn ARGOSS 1997
19 JACOBS Randy ZAAL KARDOLUS 1993
20 VAN SAMBEEK Bjorn ARGOSS 1995
21 BEULINK Wessel DÉROPEMENT 1995
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1 JANYSZEK Sam

16 HERSBACH Tom    15/7

9 VAN APELDOORN Jor

8 SMULDERS Casper    15/8

5 OUDHOF Jorrit

12 VERWOERD Jasper    15/11

13 JONGEJANS Erik

4 DE WIJN Zoa    15/11

3 TUTEIN NOLTHENIUS

14 TOLLENAAR Sam    15/14

11 VERPLOEGEN Thieu

6 MISHUTIN Tim    15/9

7 VAN DER HAM Bart

10 ROOK Michael    15/1

15 BONTES Tom

2 BARGERBOS Arno    15/6

JANYSZEK Sam

SMULDERS Casper
   14/13

OUDHOF Jorrit

DE WIJN Zoa
   15/13

TUTEIN NOLTHENIUS

MISHUTIN Tim
   15/9

VAN DER HAM Bart

BARGERBOS Arno
   15/12

JANYSZEK Sam

OUDHOF Jorrit

   15/9

MISHUTIN Tim

BARGERBOS Arno

   14/12

JANYSZEK Sam

BARGERBOS Arno

   15/11
BARGERBOS Arno
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD groupe

1 JANYSZEK Sam ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.833 14 27 qualifié
2 BARGERBOS Arno ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.833 9 27 qualifié
3 TUTEIN NOLTHENIUS Eduar DELFT FENCING CLUB 0.833 6 28 qualifié
4 DE WIJN Zoa ZEEMACHT 0.667 12 26 qualifié
5 OUDHOF Jorrit ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.667 10 28 qualifié
6 MISHUTIN Tim FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.667 10 26 qualifié
7 VAN DER HAM Bart SCARAMOUCHE 0.667 7 26 qualifié
8 SMULDERS Casper PALLÓS 0.667 4 26 qualifié
9 VAN APELDOORN Joran SC AMSTERDAM 0.667 2 24 qualifié

10 ROOK Michael BRAS DE FER 0.667 0 25 qualifié
11 VERPLOEGEN Thieu ARGOSS 0.667 -1 21 qualifié
12 VERWOERD Jasper FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.500 0 25 qualifié
13 JONGEJANS Erik ZEEMACHT 0.500 -1 20 qualifié
14 TOLLENAAR Sam ELAN 0.500 -2 25 qualifié
15 BONTES Tom ARGOSS 0.500 -5 18 qualifié
16 HERSBACH Tom A.E.W. 0.333 -3 19 qualifié
17 VERSCHURE Vincent ARGOSS 0.167 -7 21 éliminé
18 VERSCHURE Martijn ARGOSS 0.167 -10 18 éliminé
19 JACOBS Randy ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.000 -10 19 éliminé
20 VAN SAMBEEK Bjorn ARGOSS 0.000 -16 9 éliminé
21 BEULINK Wessel DÉROPEMENT 0.000 -19 11 éliminé
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Poule No 1
Arbitre : VAN VIEGEN       Arjen                                        

V/M ind. TD rg
BONTES Tom ARGOSS  3  V V2  1  V  2 3/6 -5 18 5
VAN DER HAM Bart SCARAMOUCHE  V  2  V  4  V  V 4/6 7 26 3
HERSBACH Tom A.E.W.  4  V V3  2  4  1 2/6 -3 19 6
VAN SAMBEEK Bjorn ARGOSS  1  1  0  2  4  1 0/6 -16 9 7
BARGERBOS Arno ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 5/6 9 27 1
TOLLENAAR Sam ELAN  3  3  V  V  4  V 3/6 -2 25 4
MISHUTIN Tim FENCING CLUB ALMERE  V  2  V  V  V  4 4/6 10 26 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. TD rg

JACOBS Randy ZAAL KARDOLUS  3  4  3  3  3  3 0/6 -10 19 7
VERSCHURE Vincent ARGOSS  V  4  2  4  2  4 1/6 -7 21 6
ROOK Michael BRAS DE FER  V  V  V  1  V  4 4/6 0 25 4
OUDHOF Jorrit ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  4  V  4  V 4/6 10 28 2
JONGEJANS Erik ZEEMACHT  V  V  V  0  4  1 3/6 -1 20 5
TUTEIN NOLTHENIUS E DELFT FENCING CLUB  V  V  3  V  V  V 5/6 6 28 1
VAN APELDOORN Joran SC AMSTERDAM V4  V  V  3 V3  4 4/6 2 24 3

Poule No 3
V/M ind. TD rg

VERPLOEGEN Thieu ARGOSS  0  1  V  V  V  V 4/6 -1 21 4
JANYSZEK Sam ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  2  V  V  V  V 5/6 14 27 1
DE WIJN Zoa ZEEMACHT  V  V  V  V  4  2 4/6 12 26 2
VERSCHURE Martijn ARGOSS  2  2  1  V  4  4 1/6 -10 18 6
BEULINK Wessel DÉROPEMENT  3  0  0  3  1  4 0/6 -19 11 7
SMULDERS Casper PALLÓS  4  2  V  V  V  V 4/6 4 26 3
VERWOERD Jasper FENCING CLUB ALMERE  3  4  V  V  V  3 3/6 0 25 5


